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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19240 100.00% 189.01- 190 72 0.37% 1477 7.68% 17835 92.70%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19240 100.00% 188.01-189 82 0.43% 1559 8.10% 17763 92.32%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19240 100.00% 187.01-188 82 0.43% 1641 8.53% 17681 91.90%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 19238 99.99% 186.01-187 78 0.41% 1719 8.93% 17599 91.47%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 19237 99.98% 185.01-186 101 0.52% 1820 9.46% 17521 91.07%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 19236 99.98% 184.01-185 82 0.43% 1902 9.89% 17420 90.54%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 19234 99.97% 183.01-184 105 0.55% 2007 10.43% 17338 90.11%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 8 0.04% 19233 99.96% 182.01-183 99 0.51% 2106 10.95% 17233 89.57%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 1" 0.06% 19232 99.96% 181.01-182 106 0.55% 2212 11.50% 17134 89.05%
230.01 - 231 4 0.02% 15 0.08% 19229 99.94% 180.01-181 112 0.58% 2324 12.08% 17028 88.50%
229.01-230 4 0.02% 19 0.10% 19225 99.92% 179.01- 180 103 0.54% 2427 12.61% 16916 87.92%
228.01-229 5 0.03% 24 0.12% 19221 99.90% 178.01-179 114 0.59% 2541 13.21% 16813 87.39%
227.01-228 3 0.02% 27 0.14% 19216 99.88% 177.01-178 95 0.49% 2636 13.70% 16699 86.79%
226.01 - 227 5 0.03% 32 0.17% 19213 99.86% 176.01-177 101 0.52% 2737 14.23% 16604 86.30%
225.01 - 226 3 0.02% 35 0.18% 19208 99.83% 175.01-176 115 0.60% 2852 14.82% 16503 85.77%
224.01-225 7 0.04% 42 0.22% 19205 99.82% 174.01-175 94 0.49% 2946 15.31% 16388 85.18%
223.01-224 12 0.06% 54 0.28% 19198 99.78% 173.01-174 138 0.72% 3084 16.03% 16294 84.69%
222.01-223 10 0.05% 64 0.33% 19186 99.72% 172.01-173 127 0.66% 3211 16.69% 16156 83.97%
221.01-222 9 0.05% 73 0.38% 19176 99.67% 171.01-172 121 0.63% 3332 17.32% 16029 83.31%
220.01 - 221 1 0.06% 84 0.44% 19167 99.62% 170.01-171 147 0.76% 3479 18.08% 15908 82.68%
219.01-220 20 0.10% 104 0.54% 19156 99.56% 169.01-170 123 0.64% 3602 18.72% 15761 81.92%
218.01-219 15 0.08% 119 0.62% 19136 99.46% 168.01-169 134 0.70% 3736 19.42% 15638 81.28%
217.01-218 31 0.16% 150 0.78% 19121 99.38% 167.01- 168 135 0.70% 3871 20.12% 15504 80.58%
216.01 - 217 16 0.08% 166 0.86% 19090 99.22% 166.01- 167 132 0.69% 4003 20.81% 15369 79.88%
215.01-216 22 0.1% 188 0.98% 19074 99.14% 165.01 - 166 144 0.75% 4147 21.55% 15237 79.19%
214.01-215 27 0.14% 215 1.12% 19052 99.02% 164.01-165 114 0.59% 4261 22.15% 15093 78.45%
213.01-214 24 0.12% 239 1.24% 19025 98.88% 163.01- 164 144 0.75% 4405 22.90% 14979 77.85%
212.01-213 31 0.16% 270 1.40% 19001 98.76% 162.01- 163 131 0.68% 4536 23.58% 14835 77.10%
211.01-212 28 0.15% 298 1.55% 18970 98.60% 161.01-162 152 0.79% 4688 24.37% 14704 76.42%
210.01-211 30 0.16% 328 1.70% 18942 98.45% 160.01 - 161 135 0.70% 4823 25.07% 14552 75.63%
209.01-210 30 0.16% 358 1.86% 18912 98.30% 159.01 - 160 146 0.76% 4969 25.83% 14417 74.93%
208.01-209 44 0.23% 402 2.09% 18882 98.14% 158.01 - 159 134 0.70% 5103 26.52% 14271 74.17%
207.01 - 208 31 0.16% 433 2.25% 18838 97.91% 157.01-158 142 0.74% 5245 27.26% 14137 73.48%
206.01 - 207 32 0.17% 465 2.42% 18807 97.75% 156.01-157 123 0.64% 5368 27.90% 13995 72.74%
205.01 - 206 39 0.20% 504 2.62% 18775 97.58% 155.01 - 156 144 0.75% 5512 28.65% 13872 72.10%
204.01 - 205 40 0.21% 544 2.83% 18736 97.38% 154.01- 155 159 0.83% 5671 29.48% 13728 71.35%
203.01 - 204 50 0.26% 594 3.09% 18696 97.17% 153.01 - 154 154 0.80% 5825 30.28% 13569 70.52%
202.01 - 203 51 0.27% 645 3.35% 18646 96.91% 152.01-153 149 0.77% 5974 31.05% 13415 69.72%
201.01-202 34 0.18% 679 3.53% 18595 96.65% 151.01-152 148 0.77% 6122 31.82% 13266 68.95%
200.01 - 201 65 0.34% 744 3.87% 18561 96.47% 150.01 - 151 157 0.82% 6279 32.64% 13118 68.18%
199.01 - 200 69 0.36% 813 4.23% 18496 96.13%  149.01 - 150 137 0.71% 6416 33.35% 12961 67.36%
198.01 - 199 51 0.27% 864 4.49% 18427 95.77% 148.01-149 133 0.69% 6549 34.04% 12824 66.65%
197.01 - 198 58 0.30% 922 4.79% 18376 95.51% 147.01- 148 129 0.67% 6678 34.71% 12691 65.96 %
196.01 - 197 59 0.31% 981 5.10% 18318 95.21% 146.01- 147 133 0.69% 6811 35.40% 12562 65.29%
195.01 - 196 53 0.28% 1034 5.37% 18259 94.90% 145.01- 146 163 0.85% 6974 36.25% 12429 64.60%
194.01- 195 51 0.27% 1085 5.64% 18206 94.63% 144.01-145 153 0.80% 7127 37.04% 12266 63.75%
193.01 - 194 67 0.35% 1152 5.99% 18155 94.36% 143.01- 144 139 0.72% 7266 37.77% 12113 62.96 %
192.01-193 78 0.41% 1230 6.39% 18088 94.01% 142.01-143 150 0.78% 7416 38.54% 11974 62.23%
191.01- 192 74 0.38% 1304 6.78% 18010 93.61% 141.01-142 169 0.88% 7585 39.42% 11824 61.46%

190.01 - 191 101 0.52% 1405 7.30% 17936 93.22% 140.01 - 141 134 0.70% 7719 40.12% 11655 60.58%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

BB LA BY s 2RERE B~ EDB

YN SN =Pa
153 0.80%
132 0.69%
149 0.77%
175 0.91%
170 0.88%
180 0.94%
157 0.82%
178 0.93%
164 0.85%
150 0.78%
158 0.82%
166 0.86%
155 0.81%
161 0.84%
162 0.84%
179 0.93%
154 0.80%
180 0.94%
155 0.81%
159 0.83%
193 1.00%
170 0.88%
147 0.76%
148 0.77%
192 1.00%
173 0.90%
168 0.87%
181 0.94%
181 0.94%
170 0.88%
173 0.90%
171 0.89%
156 0.81%
162 0.84%
164 0.85%
148 0.77%
152 0.79%
158 0.82%
176 0.91%
184 0.96%
147 0.76%
151 0.78%
167 0.87%
144 0.75%
148 0.77%
129 0.67%
160 0.83%
127 0.66%
129 0.67%
121 0.63%

REoEES B
AN HtE
7872 40.91%
8004 41.60%
8153 42.38%
8328 43.28%
8498 44.17%
8678 45.10%
8835 45.92%
9013 46.85%
9177 47.70%
9327 48.48%
9485 49.30%
9651 50.16%
9806 50.97%
9967 51.80%
10129 52.65%
10308 53.58%
10462 54.38%
10642 55.31%
10797 56.12%
10956 56.94%
11149 57.95%
11319 58.83%
11466 59.59%
11614 60.36%
11806 61.36%
11979 62.26%
12147 63.13%
12328 64.07%
12509 65.02%
12679 65.90%
12852 66.80%
13023 67.69%
13179 68.50%
13341 69.34%
13505 70.19%
13653 70.96%
13805 71.75%
13963 72.57%
14139 73.49%
14323 74.44%
14470 75.21%
14621 75.99%
14788 76.86%
14932 77.61%
15080 78.38%
15209 79.05%
15369 79.88%
15496 80.54%
15625 81.21%
15746 81.84%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
11521 59.88%
11368 59.09%
11236 58.40%
11087 57.62%
10912 56.72%
10742 55.83%
10562 54.90%
10405 54.08%
10227 53.15%
10063 52.30%
9913 51.52%
9755 50.70%
9589 49.84%
9434 49.03%
9273 48.20%
9111 47.35%
8932 46.42%
8778 45.62%
8598 44.69%
8443 43.88%
8284 43.06%
8091 42.05%
7921 41.17%
7774 40.41%
7626 39.64%
7434 38.64%
7261 37.74%
7093 36.87%
6912 35.93%
6731 34.98%
6561 34.10%
6388 33.20%
6217 32.31%
6061 31.50%
5899 30.66%
5735 29.81%
5587 29.04%
5435 28.25%
5277 27.43%
5101 26.51%
4917 25.56%
4770 24.79%
4619 24.01%
4452 23.14%
4308 22.39%
4160 21.62%
4031 20.95%
3871 20.12%
3744 19.46%
3615 18.79%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
114 0.59%
126 0.65%
107 0.56%
125 0.65%
109 0.57%
97 0.50%
112 0.58%
119 0.62%
113 0.59%
64 0.33%
105 0.55%
110 0.57%
90 0.47%
91 0.47%
79 0.41%
73 0.38%
87 0.45%
89 0.46%
83 0.43%
74 0.38%
57 0.30%
57 0.30%
54 0.28%
58 0.30%
38 0.20%
56 0.29%
53 0.28%
36 0.19%
47 0.24%
46 0.24%
44 0.23%
37 0.19%
44 0.23%
32 0.17%
29 0.15%
34 0.18%
31 0.16%
26 0.14%
31 0.16%
26 0.14%
29 0.15%
21 0.1%
17 0.09%
25 0.13%
22 0.1%
28 0.15%
21 0.11%
25 0.13%
23 0.12%
23 0.12%

REoEES B

AN HotE

15860 82.43%
15986 83.09%
16093 83.64%
16218 84.29%
16327 84.86%
16424 85.36%
16536 85.95%
16655 86.56%
16768 87.15%
16832 87.48%
16937 88.03%
17047 88.60%
17137 89.07%
17228 89.54%
17307 89.95%
17380 90.33%
17467 90.78%
17556 91.25%
17639 91.68%
17713 92.06%
17770 92.36%
17827 92.66%
17881 92.94%
17939 93.24%
17977 93.44%
18033 93.73%
18086 94.00%
18122 94.19%
18169 94.43%
18215 94.67%
18259 94.90%
18296 95.09%
18340 95.32%
18372 95.49%
18401 95.64%
18435 95.82%
18466 95.98%
18492 96.11%
18523 96.27%
18549 96.41%
18578 96.56%
18599 96.67%
18616 96.76%
18641 96.89%
18663 97.00%
18691 97.15%
18712 97.26%
18737 97.39%
18760 97.51%
18783 97.62%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
3494 18.16%
3380 17.57%
3254 16.91%
3147 16.36%
3022 15.71%
2913 15.14%
2816 14.64%
2704 14.05%
2585 13.44%
2472 12.85%
2408 12.52%
2303 11.97%
2193 11.40%
2103 10.93%
2012 10.46%
1933 10.05%
1860 9.67%
1773 9.22%
1684 8.75%
1601 8.32%
1527 7.94%
1470 7.64%
1413 7.34%
1359 7.06%
1301 6.76%
1263 6.56 %
1207 6.27%
1154 6.00%
1118 5.81%
1071 5.57%
1025 5.33%
981 5.10%
944 4.91%
900 4.68%
868 4.51%
839 4.36%
805 4.18%
774 4.02%
748 3.89%
77 3.73%
691 3.59%
662 3.44%
641 3.33%
624 3.24%
599 3.11%
577 3.00%
549 2.85%
528 2.74%
503 2.61%
480 2.49%
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Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

BB LA BY s 2RERE B~ EDB

YN SN =Pa
12 0.06%
18 0.09%
19 0.10%
16 0.08%
15 0.08%
18 0.09%
15 0.08%
19 0.10%
16 0.08%
19 0.10%
19 0.10%
19 0.10%
24 0.12%
16 0.08%
18 0.09%
23 0.12%
29 0.15%
28 0.15%
14 0.07%
16 0.08%

5 0.03%
18 0.09%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
6 0.03%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
10 0.05%

REoEES B

AN HtE

18795 97.69%
18813 97.78%
18832 97.88%
18848 97.96%
18863 98.04%
18881 98.13%
18896 98.21%
18915 98.31%
18931 98.39%
18950 98.49%
18969 98.59%
18988 98.69%
19012 98.81%
19028 98.90%
19046 98.99%
19069 99.11%
19098 99.26%
19126 99.41%
19140 99.48%
19156 99.56%
19161 99.59%
19179 99.68%
19188 99.73%
19197 99.78%
19198 99.78%
19203 99.81%
19209 99.84%
19217 99.88%
19223 99.91%
19225 99.92%
19227 99.93%
19228 99.94%
19229 99.94%
19230 99.95%
19230 99.95%
19230 99.95%
19230 99.95%
19230 99.95%
19230 99.95%
19240  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
457 2.38%
445 2.31%
427 2.22%
408 2.12%
392 2.04%
377 1.96%
359 1.87%
344 1.79%
325 1.69%
309 1.61%
290 1.51%
271 1.41%
252 1.31%
228 1.19%
212 1.10%
194 1.01%
171 0.89%
142 0.74%
114 0.59%
100 0.52%

84 0.44%
79 0.41%
61 0.32%
52 0.27%
43 0.22%
42 0.22%
37 0.19%
31 0.16%
23 0.12%
17 0.09%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
12 0.06%
1 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



